TN-5300A Series
EN 50155 5/8-port unmanaged Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• Rugged die-cast design for use in harsh environments
• Isolated power input range from 24 to 110 VDC
• Supports regular and push-pull M12 connectors
• Complies with all EN 50155 mandatory test items1

TN-5308A Series PoE Models
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports, M12 D-coded
4-pin Female Connector
10/100BaseT(X) PoE Ports, M12 D-
coded 4-pin Female Connector
Conformal Coating
TN-5305A-WV-T 5 – –
TN-5305A-WV-CT-T 5 – ✓
TN-5308A-WV-T 8 – –
TN-5308A-WV-CT-T 8 – ✓
TN-5308A-8PoE-WV-T – 8 –
TN-5308A-8PoE-WV-CT-T – 8 ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M12DMM4PM12DMM4P-BK-
100-IP67
D-coded male M12-to-D-coded female M12 Ethernet cable, black, IP67-rated, 1 m
CBL-M12D(MM4P)/RJ45-100 IP67 D-coded male M12-to-RJ45 Ethernet cable, black, IP67-rated, 1 m
CBL-M12(FF4P)/Open-BK-100-IP68 A-coded female M12-to-4-pin open cable, black, IP68-rated, 1 m
M12 Connector Caps
A-CAP-M12M-M Metal cap for M12 male connector
A-CAP-M12F-M-PP Metal cap for M12 female push-pull connector
Connectors
M12D-4P-IP68 Solder type M12 connector, male 4-pin, D-coded, IP68-rated
M12D-4PMM-IP67 IDC type M12 connector, male 4-pin, D-coded, IP67-rated
M12A-5PFF-IP67-HTG (5 Pin) Crimp type M12 connector, female 5-pin, A-coded, IP67-rated
M12A-5P-IP68 Solder type M12 connector, female 5-pin, A-coded, IP68-rated
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK-TN-5305A DIN-rail mounting kit with 1 plate, 3 screws for the TN-5305A Series
DK-TN-5308A DIN-rail mounting kit with 1 plate, 3 screws for the TN-5308A non-PoE Series
DK-TN-5308A-PoE DIN-rail mounting kit with 1 plate, 3 screws for the TN-5308A PoE Series
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 04, 2024.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of